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Revised Schedule of Common Holidays for the Academic Session 2024-25

Sr.
No

Holiday Date Day

1 Ramzan ld / Eid-ul-Fitar ll, April2024 Thursday

2 Mahavir Jayanti 21, April2024 Sunday

3 Buddha Pum.ima 23,May 2024 Thursday

4 Id-Ul- Zuha @akri Id) 17 , June 2024 Monday

5 Muharram 17, Jtly 2024 Wednesday

6 Independence Day 15, August 2024 Thursday

7 Ganesh /Vinayaka Chaturthi 07, September 2024 Saturday

8 Milad un-Nabhi / Id-e-Milad 16, September 2024 Monday

9 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti O2,October 2024 Wednesday

l0 Dussehra 12, Oclober 2024 Saturday

l1 Diwali / Deepavali 3l,October 2024 Thursday

t2 Guru Nanak Jayanti 15, November 2024 Friday

l3 Chrishas Day 25, December 2024 Wednesday

l4 Republic Day 26, Januzry 2025 Sunday

l5 Maha Shivaratri / Shivaratri 26,Februuy2025 Wednesday

t6 Holi l4,Much 2025 Friday

t7 Ramzan Eid / Eid-ul-Fitr 31,March2025 Monday
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ANNEXURE II
ANY FIVE AMONG THE FOLTOWNG }I,AVE TO BE SELECTED AS PER LOCAL

FESTIVAL' REGIUIRETIENT

Saturda

sJ{o HOLDAY DATE OAY
1 JamahUl.Vida 05-04-2024 Eiday
2 Chaitra Sukladi I Gudi Padava/ Ugadi/ Cheti

Ghand
09-0+2024 Tuesday

3 Vaisakhi / Vishu 13-O4-2024 Saturday
4- Meshadi( Tamil New Year's Day)/ Vaisakhadi

en I I Bihu ASS
14-04-2024 Sunday

5 prlhday of Guru Rabindranath Tagore ows2024 Wednesday
6 Rath Yatra 0747-m24 Sunday
7 Parsi New Year's / Naura 15-O8-2024 Thursday
I Raksha Bandhan 19-08-2024 Monday
I Onam or Thhu Onam Dav 15-09-2024 Sunday
10 Dusshera (Saptami) 10-10-2024 Thursday
11 Dussetra (Mahashtami) / Dussehra

$vtq[eaeymtr
11-10-2024 Friday

12 Maharishi Valmiki's Birthdav 17-10-2024 Thursday
13 Karaka Chatuilhi (Kqrura Qhout!) 20-10-2024 Sunday
14 Naraka Chaturdasi 31-10-2024 Thursday
15 Govardhan 02-11-2024
16 BhaiDui 03-11-2024 Sunday
17 ftqtihar Shashthi / Surya Shashthi /Chhat Puia 07-11-2024 Thursday
18 Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day 24-11-2024 Sunday
19 Ghristmas Eve 24-12-2024 Tuesday
n lQw Year's Day 01- 01-2025 Wednesday
21 Lotri 13 -01-2025 Monday
2 'Pongal lllakar Sankranthi THazarat Ali's

ErtMay
14-01-2025 Tuesday

23 Vasant Panchami 02-02-2025 Sunday
24 Guru Ravidas Jayanti 12-O2-2025 Wednesday
25 ShivaiiJayanti 19-02-2025 Wednesday
fr Itlaharishi Dayanand SaraswaU Jayanti 23-02-2025 Sunday
27 Holika Dahana 13-O3-2025 Thursday
2t) Ddyatra 14-03-2025 Friday
n Onitra Sukhladi / Ugadi/ Gudi Padwa 30-03-2025 Sunday
30 Any other Holiday as per local reguirements

3
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Summary of Holldays

(l) Gommon Holldays: 17 Days (Llst in Annexure - I )
(li) Reatrlcted Holldays: 5 days ( Llst ln Annexure- ll)

(alD lulid Term Vacation: 12 Days

(lv) Wkrter Break 11 Days

(v)Summer Vacation: rlli Days

Total cgtg 96r"

s.No VACATION 
'BREAKS

NO.OF OAYS

1

MlD TERT VACATK)T{

FOR GROUP A SCIIOOLS

07.10.20241 Motday) b 18.10.2024 (Fdday)
Reopening qr 19.1O.2O24 (Saturday) t2 DAYS

FOR GROUP B SCHOOLS

28.10.2021 ( Monday) b 09.11.2021 (Frlday)

Re-opening on l1,l!.2024 (Monday)

2 UNTER BREAK

23.12.2024 ( ttonday )b O2.O1.2O25 (Trrursday)

Reopenlng on 03.01.2025 ( Fridav)

1' DAYS

3 SUilISER VACATIOI{

05.05.2025 (Monday) to 18,00.2025 (Wednesday)

Re-openlng for Teachers: 19.06.2025 (Thursday)

Re-openlng for Students: 20.06.2025 (Friday)

't5 OAYS


